
GARMENT 
SPECIFICATION
SHEET

FEATURES
Integral RFID Transponder;
Suitable for autoclaving and gamma irradiation;
Knee length overboot with flat sole;
Ankle tie tape adjustment which is secured to the heel;
Overfoot tie tape adjustment;
Stud adjustment on front of boot ;
Full cleanroom construction;
Heat sealed edges;
Seams are twin needle stitched.

FABRIC WEIGHT 
110 gsm  
 
COMPOSITION
98% Polyester/ 2% Antistatic  
 
WEAVING STRUCTURE  
3/2 twill  
5mm grid  

Light Blue 
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STANDARD CLEANROOM 
BOOT

EXPECTED GARMENT LIFE 
100 cycles

APPLICABLE STANDARDS
Validated fabric and garment design to 
IEST RP CC0003

              

STD COLOUR

ESD type garment with Anti-Static nature
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Reference

A - Sole size - compared to sizing set

B - Top 1/2 fully stretched

C - Length

D - Side loop length

E - Tie tape length

XS

XS

20.5

20.0

71.0

S

S

21.0

53.5

20.0

71.0

M

M

22.5

53.5

20.0

71.0

L

L

25.5

54.0

20.0

71.0

XL

XL

27.5

54.0

20.0

71.0

2XL

2XL

29.5

54.0

20.0

71.0

3XL

3XL

33.5

54.0

20.0

71.0

Tolerances

+/-1.0

+/-1.0

+/-1.0

+/-1.0

SIZING INFORMATION

A

B

C

D

E


